
 

Parish Council Elections 4th May 2023 – Information and Key Dates 

 

Dates For Nominees 

Wed 1 March 2023 

Nomination Papers for the elections will be available.  

New applicants should email electoralservices@guildford.gov.uk to request a copy of the papers, 

stating which Parish they wish to stand in.  Current Councillors, copies will be available via the Clerk. 

 

Fri 24 March 2023 

Opening of receipt of nominations 

 

Nominees MUST hand deliver their papers to a member of GBC’s Electoral Services Team at 

Millmead House. They must not be posted or left at reception. An appointment must be made to 

deliver the papers - email wayne.dash@guildford.gov.uk or call him on 01483 444101. 

 

Tuesday 4 April 2023 at 4pm 

Deadline for receipt (or withdrawal) of nominations 

It is the responsibility of the applicant to submit their papers before the deadline. 

 

Wed 5 April 2023 

Statement of Persons Nominated 

 

Tues 25 April 2023 

Notice of Poll (if contested) 

 

Fri 5 / Sun 7 May 2023 

The Count (depending on how many Parishes are contested) 

 

Tues 9 May 2023 

Declaration of Result 
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Dates For Voters 

 

Monday 17 April 2023 at 11.59pm 

Deadline for receipt of applications to register to vote 

 

Tuesday 18 April 2023 at 5pm 

Deadline for receipt of postal vote applications 

 

Tuesday 25 April 2023 at 5pm 

Deadline for receipt of proxy vote applications 

 

Thursday 4th May, 7am-10pm 

Polling Day 

 

 

 

Don’t forget you need to 


